Please see measuring guide on our website
https://www.wholesaleblindsdirect.net/how-to-order
https://www.wholesaleblindsdirect.net/measuring-guide-roman-blind
Please fill out the below table with blind details
The first column is an example of what options are available
	WIDTH (MM)
	HEIGHT (MM)
	WINDOWS LOCATION
	CONTROL SIDE
	CHAIN COLOUR
	CHAIN LENGTH
	FABRIC/ COLOUR

	1000
	1000
	Kitchen
	Left
Right
	White
Grey
Black
Beige
Nickle Plated
	2000mm
1800mm
1500mm
1200mm
1000mm
750mm
500mm
	Sand
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Please Submit your ordering form
[bookmark: _Hlk103514559][bookmark: _Hlk103514587]send to wbd@wholesaleblindsdirect.net please include a delivery address and phone number
